JAMIA HAMDARD

HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062

ADMISSIONS 2024-25

B.SC. ANAESTHESIA & OPERATION THEATRE TECHNIQUES

SELECTION LIST - 2

Subject to fulfillment of all eligibility conditions prescribed by Jamia Hamdard for admission to B.SC. ANAESTHESIA & OPERATION THEATRE TECHNIQUES- GEN/SFS for academic session 2024-25, the following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission to the B.SC. ANAESTHESIA & OPERATION THEATRE TECHNIQUES as per under mentioned disciplines. An email will be sent to the selected candidates with further instructions. Candidates are required to follow these instructions. If a candidate fails to complete the formalities on or before the due date then his/her candidature may be cancelled.

Fee Details

Head	Gen Fee
Admission Fee (one time)	5000
Enrolment Fee (one time)	5000
Library Deposit (refundable)	5000
Alumni Fund (one time) for The Alumni Association of Jamia Hamdard (TAAJH)	3000
Examination Fee (Per Semester)	5000
B.SC. ANAESTHESIA & OPERATION THEATRE TECHNIQUES (Semester Fee)	70000
E-Governance Fee (Per Semester)	500
TOTAL	. 93500

Application No	Applicant Name
JH24-UGN-06380	SARAUF ROY
JH24-UGN-06496	D KARTHICK
JH24-UGN-05950	ANUJ SHRIVASTAVA
JH24-UGN-06683	ADYA RAJ
JH24-UGN-01584	AFJAL ALI
JH24-UGN-01863	SIDRA KHAN
JH24-UGN-04828	VISHAL PRASAD
JH24-UGN-03441	KULSUM NASIR
JH24-UGN-00032	ADIBA NAAZ
JH24-UGN-04229	SUMAIYA
JH24-UGN-00145	IRAM
JH24-UGN-01550	HUZAIFA HASHMI
JH24-UGN-03379	HUMAIRA HUSSAIN
JH24-UGN-05212	WALIA KHATOON
JH24-UGN-01022	AFREEN AHMED
JH24-UGN-00315	SAMRA PARVEEN
JH24-UGN-02252	JYOTI
JH24-UGN-03935	MD EJAZ
JH24-UGN-04184	PAYAL KUMARI
JH24-UGN-05425	MOHD ALI
JH24-UGN-05760	ALISHA CHAUDHARY
JH24-UGN-01924	ABDUR RAHMAN
JH24-UGN-02681	JAHNVI SHARMA
JH24-UGN-02852	AFROJ BANO
JH24-UGN-04106	ANNA GLORIA GOMES
JH24-UGN-06618	MIHIR KHATRI

JAMIA HAMDARD

HAMDARD NAGAR, NEW DELHI-110062

ADMISSIONS 2024-25

B.SC. ANAESTHESIA & OPERATION THEATRE TECHNIQUES

SELECTION LIST - 2		
JH24-UGN-06396	POOJA GAUTAM	
JH24-UGN-02134	SHEEZA SIDDIQUI	
JH24-UGN-02053	BUSHRA GHAZAL	
JH24-UGN-04122	AQSA KHAN	
JH24-UGN-05885	RANA AREEZ	
JH24-UGN-03581	VINEET KUMAR TILAK	

University takes every possible care in preparation of result / waitlist. However, if any error is found inadvertently in the result/waitlist displayed, then it will be treated as null and void.

Chairman Central Admission Core Committee